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ALIAS Category

Stone Ground

Sue Render
Jesamy Kid
Palmetto Traveler
Kid Ray

Doc Kemm

Dash Caliber

Polo Alto Kid
Whiskey Mac
Rusty Red Spurs
JD Jim Dawg
Carolina Gray Dawg
Mt. Zion Yellowboy
M P Marshall
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Candice B Real
Stono Bob

Buck

J P Hara
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Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Match Final Overall Results

Saturday, April 27, 2024

Final Stage 1

18.97
21.00
19.28
2712
24.71
23.83
41.41
27.98
25.08
26.24
33.21
29.85
40.97
38.92
56.59
27.92
52.39
63.39
88.02
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Stage 2

17.18
18.66
17.88
18.35
20.14
23.20
24.43
30.53
34.10
43.21
35.74
32.36
32.35
39.36
58.95
29.14
45.86
78.94
84.57

Stage 3 Stage 4
20.06 13.63
18.33 14.73
25.99 30.20
25.16 22.38
25.58 22.65
29.90 24.23
25.85 19.73
33.62 25.85
39.19 20.43
25.03 27.71
35.97 33.70
36.35 29.37
33.64 30.54
35.44 37.35
50.97 46.12
50.88 33.87
90.91 75.50
48.15 67.65

102.61 97.30

Stage 5

18.19
18.39
21.68
21.73
23.79
22.79
25.73
25.51
34.34
27.76
28.27
36.72
41.37
37.20
55.53
28.48
61.42
61.51
84.13

Clean and Smooth Main Match

Elder Statesman

Silver Senior

Elder Statesman

Senior

Classic Cowboy

49'r

Ladies 49'r
Senior

Carolina Gray Dawg

Dash Caliber

Doc Kemm
Kid Ray

Mt. Zion Yellowboy

Stone Ground

Sue Render

Whiskey Mac

Stage 6

18.47
19.35
18.58
22.35
20.92
27.69
22.64
20.04
23.77
30.03
27.78
31.19
34.66
38.03
45.19
150.00
45.18
150.00
88.13

Final Time

106.50
110.46
133.61
137.09
137.79
151.64
159.79
163.53
176.91
179.98
194.67
195.84
213.53
226.30
313.35
320.29
371.26
469.64
544.76



Final Results by Category

Match Final

Category: Elder Statesman

1 Doc Kemm
2 Carolina Gray Dawg
3 Stono Bob

Category: Ladies Senior

1 Candice B Real

Category: Senior
1 Palmetto Traveler
2 Kid Ray
3 Whiskey Mac

Category: Silver Senior

1 Jesamy Kid
2 Dash Caliber
3 JD Jim Dawg
4 Buck

Category: B Western
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Category: Classic Cowboy

1 Mt. Zion Yellowboy

Category: Gunfighter
1 Polo Alto Kid

Category: Duelist
1 J P Hara

Category: Ladies 49'r
1 Sue Render

Category: 49'r
1 Stone Ground
2 M P Marshall

Category: Cowboy
1 Rusty Red Spurs
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19
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Stage1
Time

23.83
29.85
52.39

27.92

27.12
24.71
25.08

19.28
41.41
33.21
63.39

56.59

40.97

27.98

88.02

21.00

18.97
38.92

26.24

Stage 2
Time

23.20
32.36
45.86

29.14

18.35
20.14
34.10

17.88
24.43
35.74
78.94

58.95

32.35

30.53

84.57

18.66

17.18
39.36

43.21

Stage 3
Time

29.90
36.35
90.91

50.88

25.16
25.58
39.19

25.99
25.85
35.97
48.15

50.97

33.64

33.62

102.61

18.33

20.06
35.44

25.03

Stage 4
Time

24.23
29.37
75.50

33.87

22.38
22.65
20.43

30.20
19.73
33.70
67.65

46.12

30.54

25.85

97.30

14.73

13.63
37.35

27.711

Stage 5
Time

22.79
36.72
61.42

28.48

21.73
23.79
34.34

21.68
25.73
28.27
61.51

55.53

41.37

25.51

84.13

18.39

18.19
37.20

27.76

Stage 6
Timek

27.69
31.19
45.18

150.00

22.35
20.92
23.77

18.58
22.64
27.78
150.00

45.19

34.66

20.04

88.13

19.35

18.47
38.03

30.03

Totals
Time

151.64
195.84
371.26

320.29

137.09
137.79
176.91

133.61
159.79
194.67
469.64

313.35

213.53

163.53

544.76

110.46

106.50
226.30

179.98



Individual Stage Results

Stage Place Stage Number: 1

5 Kid Ray 24.71
4 Doc Kemm 23.83
3 Sue Render 21.00
2 Jesamy Kid 19.28
1 Stone Ground 18.97
Stage Place Stage Number: 2
5 Kid Ray 20.14
4 Sue Render 18.66
3 Palmetto Traveler 18.35
2 Jesamy Kid 17.88
1 Stone Ground 17.18

Stage Place Stage Number: 3

5 Kid Ray 25.58
4 Palmetto Traveler 25.16
3 Rusty Red Spurs 25.03
2 Stone Ground 20.06
1 Sue Render 18.33

Stage Place Stage Number: 4
5 Palmetto Traveler  22.38

4 Whiskey Mac 20.43
3 Dash Caliber 19.73
2 Sue Render 14.73
1 Stone Ground 13.63
Stage Place Stage Number: 5
5 Doc Kemm 22.79
4 Palmetto Traveler 21.73
3 Jesamy Kid 21.68
2 Sue Render 18.39
1 Stone Ground 18.19
Stage Place Stage Number: 6
5 Kid Ray 20.92
4 Polo Alto Kid 20.04
3 Sue Render 19.35
2 Jesamy Kid 18.58

1 Stone Ground 18.47



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Detail Match Results

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Final Alias Cate Time Raw M P MS B Final Raw M P MS B Final Raw M P MS B Final Raw M P MS B Final Raw M P MS B Final Raw oM Final
‘ I‘StoneGround ‘g ‘ 106.50‘ 18.97‘0‘ 0‘0‘0‘ 1897 1718/ 0 [0 0] o] 1714 ‘ 20406H 0 H o‘ 0 H 0 H 20.06 ‘ 1863 0 [ 005 ] 1363 ‘ 18.19H 0 ‘ 0 H 0 H 0 H 13.19“ 18-47H H 0 H 0 H H 18.47‘
‘ 2[sue Render ‘L49 ‘ 110.46‘ 21.oo|oHo‘0|o‘ 2100 1866/ 0 [0 0] o] 136 ‘ 18433H 0 H 0‘ ) H 0 H 18.33H 19.73‘@@@5 14.73 ‘ 18439H 0 | ) ” 0 H 0 H 18.39“ 19435H H 0 H 0 H H 19.35‘
‘ 3‘JesamyKid ‘SL ‘ 133.61‘ 19.28‘0‘ o‘o‘o‘ 1928 1788 0 0 0] o[ 1789 ‘ 2599” 0 H 0‘ 0 H 0 H 25.99 ‘ 20 1000/ 302 ‘ 21.68H 0 ‘ 0 H 0 H 0 H 21.68“ 18-58H H 0 H 0 H H 18.58‘
‘ 4‘Pa|mettoTraveIer ‘s ‘ 137.09‘ zz.1z| 1Ho‘0|o‘ 2712/ 1835 0] 0o o] 1833 ‘ 25416H 0 H o‘ 0 H 0 H 25.16‘ ‘ 27.33‘MMME 2238 ‘ 21473H 0 | 0 ” 0 H 0 H 21.73“ 22-35H H 0 H 0 H H 22.35‘
‘ 5/Kid Ray ‘s ‘ 137.79‘ 24.71‘0‘ 0‘0’0‘ 2471 2014 0 0] o o] 2014 ‘ 25458H 0 H o‘ ) H 0 H 25.58 ‘ 265 0 0 05 2265 ‘ 23.79H 0 ‘ ) “ 0 H 0 H 23.79“ ZO-SZH H 0 H 0 H H 20.92‘
‘ G‘Doc Kemm ‘ES ‘ 151.64‘ 23.83| 0 ‘ ‘ 0 ‘ 0 | o‘ 2383/ 23200 0] 0] 0 o] 2320 ‘ 29490H 0 H 0‘ 0 H 0 H 29.90‘ ‘ 29.23H 0 H 0 H 0 H 5| 2423 ‘ 22479H 0 | 0 ” 0 H 0 H 22.79“ 27-69H H 0 H 0 ‘ ‘ H 27.69‘
‘ 7‘DashCaIiber ‘SL ‘ 159.79‘ 41.41‘0‘ 0‘0‘0‘ 4141 2443 0 0 | 0 0] 2443 ‘ 25435H 0 H 0‘ 0 H 0 H 25.85 ‘ 24730 0 0 5 1973 ‘ 25.73H 0 ‘ 0 H 0 H 0 H 25.73“ 22.64H H 0 H 0 H H 22.6#‘
‘ B‘PoIoAIto Kid ‘GF ‘ 163.53‘ 22.98| 1 ‘ ‘ 0 ‘ 0 | o‘ 2798/ 2053 20 0 o] 3053 ‘ 23462H 2 H 0‘ 0 H 0 H 33.52‘ ‘ ZS.SSH 1 H 0 H 0 H 5| 2585 ‘ 25451H 0 | 0 ” 0 H 0 H 25.51“ 20.04H H 0 H 0 ‘ ‘ H 20.04‘
‘ Q‘WhiskeyMac ‘s ‘ 176.91‘ 25.08‘0‘ o‘o‘o‘ 2508 3410 0 0 0] o 3419 ‘ 39419H 0 H 0‘ 0 H 0 H 39.19 ‘ 2543 0 0 0 5 2043 ‘ 34.34H 0 ‘ 0 H 0 H 0 H 34.34” 23.77H H 0 H 0 H H 23.77‘
‘ 10‘Rusty Red Spurs ‘cow ‘ 179.98‘ 26.24| 0 ‘ ‘ 0 ‘ 0 | 0‘ 2624/ 3321 2000 4321 ‘ 25.03H 0 H 0‘ 0 H 0 H 25.03‘ ‘ 32.71H 0 H 0 H 0 H 5| a7 ‘ 27475H 0 | 0 ” 0 H 0 H 27.76” 25.03H H 0 H 0 ‘ ‘ H 30.03‘
‘ 11‘JDJim Dawg ‘SL ‘ 194.67‘ 28.21‘1‘ o‘o‘o‘ 3321 3574 0 0| 0 0] 3574 ‘ 30497H 1 H 0‘ 0 H 0 H 35.97 ‘ 3870 0 0 0 5 3370 ‘ 28.27H 0 ‘ 0 H 0 H 0 H 28.27” 27.78H H 0 H 0 H H 27.78‘
‘ 12‘Caro|ina Gray Dawg ‘ES ‘ 195.84‘ 29.85| oHo ‘ 0 | 0‘ 2085 | 3236 0 [0 0 o 3236 ‘ 36.35H 0 H 0‘ 0 H 0 H 36.35‘ ‘ 34.37‘WWWF 29.37 ‘ 36472H 0 | 0 ” 0 H 0 H 36.72“ 31-19H H 0 H 0 H H 31.19‘
‘ 13‘Mt.2ionVeIIowboy ‘cc ‘ 21353‘ 4037‘0‘ 0‘0’0‘ 4097 | 32350 0 0| 0 3235 ‘ 33464H 0 H OLO H 0 H 33.64 ‘ 3554 0 0 05| 3054 ‘ 41.37H 0 ‘ 0 H 0 H 0 H 41.37” 34-66H H 0 H 0 H H 34.66‘
‘ 14‘MPMarsha|I ‘g ‘ 226.30‘ 28.92|2H0‘0|0‘ 3892 3436) 100 o] 393 ‘ 35.44H 0 H o‘ 0 H 0 H 35.44H 37.35‘WWWF 37.35 ‘ 37.on 0 | 0 ” 0 H 0 H 37.20“ 3303H H 0 H 0 H H 33,03‘
‘ 15‘37 ‘BW ‘ 313.35‘ 56.59‘0‘ 0‘0’0‘ 5659 4395 1| 1] 0 0| s5895 ‘ 50.97H 0 H oto H 0 H 50.97 ‘ 4612 0 0 0 0 4612 ‘ so.saH 1 ‘ 0 H 0 H 0 H 5353“ 45v19H H 0 H 0 H H 45.19‘
‘ 16‘CandiceBReaI ‘LS ‘ 320.29‘ z7.9z|oHo‘o|o‘ 27.92/[ 2914 0 [0 [0 [0 2014 ‘ 45.88H 1 ” 0‘ 0 H 0 H so.ssH 33,87‘EEEE 33.87 ‘ 28.48H 0 | 0 ” 0 H 0 H 2&48“ 150-00H H 0 H 0 H H 150.00‘
5239 4586 0 0 0| 0| 4586 2 0 5550 4 0 0| 0| 7550 0 0

‘ 17‘Stono Bob

371.26‘

52.39‘0‘ o‘o’o‘

‘ 80491H

90.91 ‘

51.42H

61.42H 45.18H

45.13‘




Geechee Gunfighters
The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Detail Match Results

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Final Alias Cate Time Raw M P MS B Final Raw M P MS B Final Raw M P MS B Final Raw M P MS B Final Raw M P MS B  Final Raw ™M P Ms B Final

‘ 18‘Buck ‘SL ‘ 469.64‘ ‘ 53.39|2‘ 0‘0|0‘ 6339 5394 5000 7894 ‘ 4&15” 0 H o‘ 0 H 0 H 48.15H 5765 010 0| 6765 ‘ 56451H 1 ‘ 0 H 0 H 0 H 61.51“ 150-00H 0 H 0 H 0 H 0 H 150.00‘

‘ IQ‘JPHara ‘D ‘ 544.76 18.02‘14‘ o‘o 0‘ 8802 1457140 [0 | 0| 8457 ‘ 32.61H 14 ” oto ‘ 0 ‘ 102.61 ‘ 2230 15 0 | 0| 0 9730 ‘ 14.13H 14‘ 0 H 0 ‘ 0 ‘ 84.13“ 18-13H 14 H 0 H 0 H 0 H 88.13‘
0 H 150.00‘

‘ ZO‘MatBastarson ‘GP ‘ 624.08‘ ‘ 56.50|0‘ o‘0|o‘ 5650 53.09 0/ 0 0l o] 5309 ‘ 59449H 1 H o‘ 0 H 0 H 64.49H 15000 0 | 0 [0 | 0| 150.00 ‘ 150400H 0 ‘ 0 H 0 H 0 H 150.00” 150-00H 0 H 0 H 0 ‘




